

State of Connecticut
Department of Consumer Protection
Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

BLACK ROCK PACKAGE

2906 Fairfield Ave.

Bridgeport

LIP.14989

HAS PAID A FINE OF \$2,500.00 AND HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

February 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, & 8, 2015

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of
the following statutes or regulations:

§30-86(b) Sale to minor

§30-6-A40(f) Gifts and novelties to consumers

§30-6-A40(i) Displaying prices